MOTIONFLEX® Series Cable
	• Flexible fine wire stranded tinned copper conductors for improved
electrical characteristics and reduced oxidation
	• Black with white numbers and one green/yellow ground
	• Thermoset XLPE insulation type XHHW-2, Wet/Dry
	• Shielded with tinned copper braid with 85% optical coverage
	• Type XHHW-2 insulation offering smaller ODs for general VFD
applications

t
(lb
/1
00
0
ft.
)
Pr
ic
e
pe
r f
oo
t
75ºC 90ºC Fixed Moving
A4061804-1 4 18 0.103 41/34 18 18 20 32 32 0.38 7 14 2.28 4.56 40 $4.83
A4061604-1 4 16 0.12 65/34 16 16 20 32 32 0.425 10 18 2.55 5.1 55 $5.32
A4061404-1 4 14 0.131 104/34 14 14 20 32 32 0.45 20 25 2.7 5.4 76 $5.94
A4061204-1 4 12 0.167 168/34 12 12 20 32 32 0.535 25 30 3.21 6.42 115 $7.65
A4061004-1 4 10 0.192 259/34 10 10 20 32 32 0.625 35 40 3.75 7.5 165 $10.06
A4060804-1 4 8 0.254 336/34 8 8 20 46 46 0.775 50 55 4.65 9.3 259 $15.48
* Ampacity based on NFPA 79 12.5.1 Conductor Ampacity Based on Copper Conductors
Please Note: Our prices on
Servo Cable are closely tied to the market